,afdeling 2 5 A+
Xy Aar e
5 ¥ x

BRABANT 2000
X

PC Lidnummer

1 19831518

2 19839309

3 20079005
4 19779002

5 19530027

6 20070006

7 20131120
8 19799175
9 19391772
10 20130001
11 19400861
12 19530071
13 19650467
14 19070004
15 19399404
16 19180718
17 19020017
18 19180106
19 19351247
20 19790133
21 19393145
22 20131448
23 20071771
24 19849001
25 19320003
26 19020718
27 19281266
28 19280830
29 20251281
30 19909002
31 19649042
32 20060933
33 20130005
34 19470701
35 19109297
36 19189369
37 19509206
38 19800520
39 19281118
40 19110526
41 19351557
42 19280252
43 19830091
44 19391276
45 19131286
46 20199003
47 19630770
48 19181128
49 19689001
50 19100003

Naam

Hok Huijsmans
Comb. de Dooij
Aarts-Santegoets

Couwenberg-Goorbergh

P. Wezenbeek

Reijnen-Bolton-Hoogh

Ton van der Sanden
Colijn Ganus Fox

Gert van den Bogaard

D.van de Vrede
W.J. Vriens

Geert de regt

D. Marijnissen
A.van Loon

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
K. van Zundert
Vincent v. Dongen
C. Verhees

F.J.H. Maas

C. Versteeg

F. Smits

C. van Wezel

F. Toepoel

Comb K. & A. de Rooi
J. Veeken

Ronny van Tilburg
T.Schillemans

K. Geers

Team Hibowa
Deijkers-Gullit
Comb. Oomen

A. Adams
Joerylansen

E. Gulickx

TenT van Grinsven
F.Damen en Zn
Heijblom & v.Strien
Peter Admiraal

R. Nijssen

L. de Jong

P van Bragt

A.J. van Schilt

J. Smits

A.van Seeters

P.A. Hellemons
Comb.Boer-Verduijn
A.Ros

G.W.G. Reniers

Comb Korst-Lambregts

R.C.CBeens

Woonplaats

Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht
Riel

Breda
Roosendaal
Alphen
Drunen
Nieuwendijk
Rijen
Kaatsheuvel
Ossendrecht
Nispen

St. Willebrord
Halsteren
Oosterhout
Etten Leur
Gilze
Hoeven
Wagenberg
Nieuwendijk
Oosterhout
Kaatsheuvel
Tilburg
Bergen Op Zoom
Noordhoek
Baarle-Hertog
Lepelstraat
Lepelstraat
Waalwijk
Zevenbergschen Ho
Sprundel
Ulicoten
Kaatsheuvel
Oudenbosch
Prinsenbeek
Langeweg
Raamsdonk
Werkendam
Halsteren
Bavel

Made
Lepelstraat
Hoogerheide
Oosterhout
Kruisland
Kaatsheuvel
Schijf
Langeweg
Oud Gastel
Ulvenhout

HOKKAMPIOENSCHAP MIDFOND OUD 2021
AANGEWEZEN (5 uit 5)

Totpnt

4142.9
3843.5
3745.8
3684.0
3625.9
3595.0
3584.1
3572.2
3533.6
3467.8
3379.5
3373.2
3323.9
3306.2
3280.0
3243.5
3122.7
3103.5
3090.6
3082.4
3070.5
3056.1
3052.0
3043.9
3029.3
3028.3
2974.1
2972.1
2947.3
2933.8
2930.0
2925.0
2904.8
2888.4
2876.9
2865.5
2853.5
2841.7
2822.8
2821.6
2815.2
2799.3
2798.3
2796.5
2783.9
2776.9
2771.8
2711.6
2701.1
2686.0

Reclames tot 30-7-21 uitsluitend via mail naar ineke.godschalk@ziggo.nl



